


Wohlhaupter™ Lay Down Cartridges

Applicable Industries

Aerospace Agriculture
Machining

Renewable
Energy

Your safety and the safety of others is very 

This triangle is a safety hazard 

can cause tool failure and 

for a related safety message that may be near 

There are safety signal words also used in the 

WARNING (shown above) means that failure 

NOTICE means that failure to follow the 

damage to the tool or machine but not result 

NOTE and IMPORTANT
are important that you read and follow but are 

Visit www.alliedmachine.com for the most 

WARNING

Wohlhaupter's lay down 
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The following icons will appear throughout the catalog to 

Inserts
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BORING   |   Lay Down Cartridges
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Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder
Insert 
FormHolder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F R E Part No.

343051
343052
343053
343054
343055
343056
343059
343060
343057
343058

343051
343052
343053
343054
343055
343056
343059
343060
343057
343058

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder
Insert 
FormHolder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F R E Part No.

343061
343062
343063
343064

343061
343062
343063
343064

  =  Metric (mm)
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Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder
Insert 
FormHolder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F R E Part No.

343043
343044
343035
343036
343001
343002
343003
343004
343005
343006
343007
343008
343009
343010
343011
343012

343043
343044
343035
343036
343001
343002
343003
343004
343005
343006
343007
343008
343009
343010
343011
343012

  =  Metric (mm)
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D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder
Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F R E

343037
343038
343039
343040

K

343041
343042
343033
343034

K

343013
343014
343015
343016
343017
343018
343019
343020
343021
343022

343037
343038
343039
343040

K

343041
343042
343033
343034

K

343013
343014
343015
343016
343017
343018
343019
343020
343021
343022

  =  Metric (mm)
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Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder
Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F R E

K

343045
343046
343047
343048
343049
343050
343023
343024
343025
343026
343027
343028
343029
343030
343031
343032

K

343045
343046
343047
343048
343049
343050
343023
343024
343025
343026
343027
343028
343029
343030
343031
343032

  =  Metric (mm)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Clamping Holder Part No. Barrel Screw Insert Screw Screw
Radial Set 

Screw
413994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 215481 027149 215346 027148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419996 415967 115591 215643 003195 115151 027149
419996 415972 115664 215431 003195 126157 031148
419996 415972 115664 215300 005195 415993 031148
419994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 215481 027149 215346 027148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419996 415967 115591 215643 003195 115151 027149
419996 415972 115664 215431 003195 126157 031148
419994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 215481 027149 215346 027148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419996 415967 115591 215643 003195 115151 027149
419996 415972 115664 215431 003195 126157 031148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 215481 027149 215346 027148
419995 415971 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 415108 027149 215346 027148
419994 415970 115537 215481 027149 215346 027148
415970 415971 415108 215343 031148 215346 027148
419995 415967 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419995 415967 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419996 415968 115664 215643 003195 115151 027149
419995 415967 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419995 415967 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419995 415967 115591 215343 031148 115455 027148
419996 415969 215150 215431 003195 126157 031148

Accessories for Pre-Machining Lay Down Cartridges

  =  Metric (mm)



www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   

BORING   |   Lay Down Cartridges

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

IN
D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E

345001
345002
345003
345004
345014
345009
345013
345008
345012
345007
345011
345006
345010
345005

345001
345002
345003
345004
345014
345008
345013
345009
345012
345007
345011
345006
345010
345005

 

  =  Metric (mm)
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D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K ISO L1 L2 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E

345019

345018

345017

345016

345015

345019

345018

345017

345016

345015

Compact Lay Down Cartridges   |   Insert Form 112

  =  Metric (mm)
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D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Form
Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K L1 L2 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E L

Right 345023
345025

Right 345020
345022

Right 345023
345025

Right 345020
345022

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Form
Insert 
Form

Part 
No.Holder Type K L1 L2 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E L

Right 345024
Right 345021

Right 345024
Right 345021

  =  Metric (mm)
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D

EX

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Insert Holder 
Part No. Screw Shim Insert Screw Insert Screw Screw

Radial Set 
Screw

215742 345201 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
415299 345202 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
215250 345203 116433 415298 215150 215431 415164 215467 115575
215265 345204 116433 215149 215150 315476 415165 215467 115575
415299 345216 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345218 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345208 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345208 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345202 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
215742 345211 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
215742 345211 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
215742 345213 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
215742 345213 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
215742 345201 215461 115676 115590 215343 415577 114224 215472
415299 345215 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345216 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345218 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345218 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345208 116433 115673 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
215250 345220 116433 415949 215150 315476 415165 215467 115575
215250 345221 116433 415949 215150 315476 415165 215104 115575
215250 345222 116433 415949 215150 315476 415165 215467 115575
415299 345223 116433 415977 115664 215634 415164 415280 215473
415299 345224 116433 415977 115664 215634 415164 070161 215473
415299 345225 116433 415977 115664 215634 415164 415280 215473

Compact Lay Down Cartridges Accessories

  =  Metric (mm)
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D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Insert 
Form Part No.Holder Type K ISO L1 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E

344021
344022
344001
344002
344003
344004
344005
344006
344007
344008
344009
344010
344011
344012
344013
344014
344015
344016
344017
344018

344021
344022
344001
344002
344003
344004
344005
344006
344007
344008
344009
344010
344011
344012
344013
344014
344015
344016
344017
344018

  =  Metric (mm)
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Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Insert 
FormHolder Type K ISO L1 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E Part No.

344019
344020
344023

344019
344020
344023

  =  Metric (mm)
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A
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G
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L

M

N

IN
D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Insert 
Form Part No.Holder Type K ISO L1 B H1 H2 F

R
Radius E

344028
344029
344024
344025
344026
344027

344028
344029
344024
344025
344026
344027

  =  Metric (mm)
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A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H
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J
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L

M

N

IN
D

EX

1 2 3 4

Insert Holder Part No. Insert Screw
415966 115537 415997 051110
415967 115591 415998 005195
415967 115591 415998 005195
415974 115664 415999 005195
415974 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 515100 100102
415975 115664 515100 100102
415966 115537 415997 051110
415967 115591 415998 005195
415967 115591 415998 005195
415974 115664 415999 005195
415974 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 415999 005195
415975 115664 515100 100102
415975 115664 515100 100102
415967 115591 415998 005195
415973 115664 415999 005195
415973 115664 415998 005195
415969 215150 415999 005195
415973 115664 415999 005195

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Insert Holder 
Part No. Insert Lock Set Screw Top Clamp Lock Top Clamp

515100 027148 415998 005195 515104 031148 415976
515101 027149 415999 005195 515104 031148 515105
515101 027149 415999 005195 515104 031148 515105
515103 027149 415999 005195 515104 031148 515105
515101 027149 415999 005195 515104 031148 415976
515103 027149 415999 005195 515104 031148 515105

  =  Metric (mm)
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Insert Form 101 Insert Holders

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO
R

Insert Radius N Hmin T* Insert Form Part No.

R3B2C 340011

R3B2C 340011

*Maximum radial adjustment

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO
R

Insert Radius N Hmin T* Insert Form Part No.
340004

R2B2 340002
R2A2 340001

340010
R3B2 340008
R3A2 340006

340014
340012
340017

340004
R2B2 340002
R2A2 340001

340010
R3B2 340008
R3A2 340006

340014
340012
340017

*Maximum radial adjustment

Insert Form 101 Insert Holders

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO
R

Insert Radius N Hmin T* Insert Form Part No.

340024

340024

*Maximum radial adjustment

  =  Metric (mm)

1



www.alliedmachine.com   |   1.330.343.4283   

BORING   |   Lay Down Cartridges

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

IN
D
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Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO T R N Hmin L* Insert Form Part No.
340005

TR2B2 340003
TR3B2 340009
TR3A2 340007

340015
340016
340013
340019
340018
340020

340005
TR2B2 340003
TR3B2 340009
TR3A2 340007

340015
340016
340013
340019
340018
340020

*Maximum radial adjustment

Insert Form 160 Insert Holders

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO T R N Hmin L* Insert Form Part No.
340025
340022

340025
340022

*Maximum radial adjustment

  =  Metric (mm)

1
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D

E

F
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L

M

N

IN
D

EX

Fine Boring Cartridge Accessories

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Insert 
Holder 

Part 
No.

Insert 
Holder

Adjust 
Dial

Disk 
Spring Collet

Screw + 
Washer

Tightening 
Bolt Spring

Spring + 
Screw

Spring 
Package

Insert 
Screw Driver

Adjust 
Wrench Wrench

340101 - - - 340155 - - - - 415970 115537 515271 027149
340102 - - - 340155 - - - - 415970 115537 515271 027149
340148 - - - 340118 - - - 340132 415970 115537 515271 027149
340103 - - - 340150 - - - - 415970 115537 515271 027149
340105 340107 340126 340110 - 340138 340143 - - 415971 115591 515272 031148
340105 340107 340126 340110 340119 - 340143 - 340133 419971 115591 515272 031148
340106 340107 340126 340110 - 340139 340143 - - 415971 115591 515272 031148
340106 340107 340126 340110 340120 - 340143 - 340133 415971 115591 515272 031148
340104 340107 340126 340110 - 340137 340143 - - 415971 115591 515272 031148
340115 340109 340127 340111 - 340140 - 340144 - 415967 115591 515272 003195
340115 340109 340129 340111 340121 - - 340144 340134 415967 115591 515272 003195
340108 340109 340127 340111 - 340141 - 340144 - 415967 115591 515272 003195
340108 340109 340129 340111 340122 - - 340144 340134 415967 115591 515272 003195
340147 340150 340128 340153 - 340142 - 340145 - 415968 115664 515273 100102
340147 340150 340130 340153 340123 - - 340145 340135 415968 115664 515273 100102
340149 340150 340130 340153 340124 - - 340145 340135 415968 115664 515273 100102
340116 340152 340131 340154 340125 - - 340146 340136 515276 115664 515273 019195
340113 340151 340126 340110 340119 - 340143 - 340133 415971 115591 515272 031148
340114 340151 340126 340110 340120 - 340143 - 340133 415971 115591 515272 031148

  =  Metric (mm)
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A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

IN
D

EX

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO T R* H2min L** Insert Form Part No.
339015
339016
339019
339020
339023
339024

339015
339016
339019
339020
339023
339024

*Maximum radial adjustment

Dmin 
Boring 
Range

Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO T R* H2min L** Insert Form Part No.
339014
339027
339017
339018
339021
339022
339025
339026

339014
339027
339017
339018
339021
339022
339025
339026

*Maximum radial adjustment

  =  Metric (mm)
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E

F
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L

M

N

IN
D

EX

Dmin Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO Boring Range T R* H2min L** Insert Form Part No.
339003
339004
339007
339008
339011

339003
339004
339007
339008
339011

*Maximum radial adjustment

Dmin Insert Holder

Holder Type K ISO Boring Range T R* H2min L** Insert Form Part No.
339001
339002
339005
339006
339009
339010
339012
339013

339001
339002
339005
339006
339009
339010
339012
339013

*Maximum radial adjustment

  =  Metric (mm)
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A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

IN
D

EX

1 2 3 4

Insert Holder Part No. Insert Screw Wrench
415970 115537 339101 515271
415970 115537 339101 515271
415967 115591 339101 515272
415967 115591 339101 515272
415971 115591 339101 515272
415971 115591 339101 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415968 115664 339103 515273
415968 115664 339103 515273
415968 115664 339103 515273
415970 115537 339101 515271
415967 115591 339101 515272
415967 115591 339101 515272
415971 115591 339101 515272
415971 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415967 115591 339102 515272
415968 115664 339103 515273
415968 115664 339103 515273
415968 115664 339103 515273
415968 115664 339103 515273
415970 115537 339101 515271

Fine Boring Lay Down Cartridge Accessories 

  =  Metric (mm)
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F
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D
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Notes




